
Visit Estes Park
The Destination
Marketing Organization
VisitEstesPark.com

ESTES PARK
HAPPENINGS

For additional information call 800-443-7837 • 970-577-9900

Sep 13-Sep 19, 2024

ANNUAL EVENT
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Elktoberfest at The Barrel. The Barrel. 11 a.m. - 11 p.m.
Sep 14: Fine Arts and Crafts Festival. Fine Arts Guild of the Rockies. From: 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 14: Community Art Festival. . From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 15: Fine Arts and Crafts Festival. Fine Arts Guild of the Rockies. From: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Sep 19: Estes Valley Farmers Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM

ARTS & CULTURE
Sep 13: Friday Live Music: Laurie Dameron. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Colorado License Plate Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 16, 17, 18, 19: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Acrylic Pour Painting. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Alcohol Ink Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Batik Tapestry Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Hydro Dipping Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 14: Saturday Cafe. Seed & Sage Studio. From: 10:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Sep 14: Creativity Cabin Saturday Walk-in. Creativity Cabin Estes Park. From: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Sep 14: Quilt Retreat: Charlie Harper Rocky Mountains. Peak to Peak Stitching. From: 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 14: Fine Arts and Crafts Festival. Fine Arts Guild of the Rockies. From: 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 14: Community Art Festival. . From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 15: Live Music - Celtic Music. Twin Owls Steakhouse. From: 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 15: Fine Arts and Crafts Festival. Fine Arts Guild of the Rockies. From: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Sep 16: Provence in the Rockies. Outside of the Town Hall & Estes Valley Library. From: 10:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 16: SoulCollage®. Seed & Sage Studio. Mondays August 5 - September 16 (excluding Labor Day, September 2) 5:30 - 7:30pm
Sep 17: Tarot Tuesdays for Pet Association of Estes Park. My Tarot Mom. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 18: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks.
Sep 19: Harry Pottery Workshop Series. Creativity Cabin. From: 4:00 PM to 5:30 PM

ENTERTAINMENT & NIGHTLIFE
Sep 13: Friday Live Music: Laurie Dameron. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 13, 14: Karaoke Night. Lonigans. From: 9:00 PM to 12:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 18, 19: 13 : The Séance at The Stanley. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 9:00 PM, 11:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Live Magic at The Stanley Hotel. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 6:00 PM, 8:30 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15: Aiden Sinclair Presents: Possessions. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 6:00 PM, 8:30 PM
Sep 13, 14: For a limited time, Magician Hannibal at The Stanley Hotel. Aiden Sinclair's Underground.
Sep 14: Live Music: Sebastien Bordeaux. American Legion Post 119. From: 5:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Sep 15: Sunday dinner live music. Lonigans. From: 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 17: Bingo Night. American Legion Post 119.
Sep 17: Jon Pickett (Chain Station) Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Sep 18: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks.
Sep 19: Board Game Night with Vince. American Legion Post 119. From: 6:30 PM to 9:00 PM
Sep 19: Thursday Night Music: Snowbelt. Rock Cut Brewing Company. Thursday, September 19 6-8pm

FESTIVALS & SPECIAL EVENTS
Sep 14: Community Art Festival. . From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 17: Tarot Tuesdays for Pet Association of Estes Park. My Tarot Mom. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 19: Estes Valley Farmers Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM

FOOD & DRINK
Sep 13: Friday Live Music: Laurie Dameron. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Elktoberfest at The Barrel. The Barrel. 11 a.m. - 11 p.m.
Sep 14: Live Music: Sebastien Bordeaux. American Legion Post 119. From: 5:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Sep 15: Poker Run. Estes Valley Community Center. 11a



Sep 15: Live Music - Celtic Music. Twin Owls Steakhouse. From: 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 15: Sunday dinner live music. Lonigans. From: 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 17, 18, 19: Live Music - James Davis. Twin Owls Steakhouse. From: 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
Sep 19: Estes Valley Farmers Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM

KIDS & FAMILY
Sep 13, 14, 19: Scenic Elk Ecology Tour. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 3:00 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 13, 16, 17, 18, 19: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Colorado License Plate Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Acrylic Pour Painting. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Hydro Dipping Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Batik Tapestry Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Alcohol Ink Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Elktoberfest at The Barrel. The Barrel. 11 a.m. - 11 p.m.
Sep 14: Fine Arts and Crafts Festival. Fine Arts Guild of the Rockies. From: 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 14: Community Art Festival. . From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 14: Creativity Cabin Saturday Walk-in. Creativity Cabin Estes Park. From: 1:00 PM to 4:00 PM
Sep 15: Sunday dinner live music. Lonigans. From: 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 15: Fine Arts and Crafts Festival. Fine Arts Guild of the Rockies. From: 9:00 AM to 4:00 PM
Sep 17: Bingo Night. American Legion Post 119.
Sep 19: Estes Valley Farmers Market. Estes Park Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 1:00 PM
Sep 19: Board Game Night with Vince. American Legion Post 119. From: 6:30 PM to 9:00 PM

LIVE MUSIC & CONCERTS
Sep 13: Friday Live Music: Laurie Dameron. Snowy Peaks Winery. From: 4:30 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 13: Minto Sparks. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 13, 14: Live Music with Joseph Lingenfelter. Inn on Fall River. From: 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM

Sep 13: Friday Night Live Music. American Legion Post 119.
Sep 14: Random and True Acoustic Duo. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 14: Live Music: Sebastien Bordeaux. American Legion Post 119. From: 5:00 PM to 11:00 PM
Sep 14: Community Art Festival. . From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 15: Live Music - Celtic Music. Twin Owls Steakhouse. From: 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 15: Greg Miles Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 15, 16, 17: Live Music with Marcus James. Inn on Fall River. From: 7:00 PM to 9:00 PM
Sep 16: Wesley Scott. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 17, 18, 19: Live Music - James Davis. Twin Owls Steakhouse. From: 6:00 PM to 9:00 PM
Sep 17: Jon Pickett (Chain Station) Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 18: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 18: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks.
Sep 19: Alex Thoele Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. From: 5:00 PM to 8:00 PM
Sep 19: Thursday Night Music: Snowbelt. Rock Cut Brewing Company. Thursday, September 19 6-8pm

ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATIONAL PARK
Sep 13, 14, 19: Scenic Elk Ecology Tour. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 3:00 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 17: Mindful Birding: Rocky Mountain Wetlands. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM

SEMINARS & CLASSES
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Acrylic Pour Painting. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Alcohol Ink Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Batik Tapestry Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Hydro Dipping Classes. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 19: Scenic Elk Ecology Tour. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 3:00 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 13, 16, 17, 18, 19: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19: Colorado License Plate Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market & Studio. From: 11:00 AM
Sep 14: Quilt Retreat: Charlie Harper Rocky Mountains. Peak to Peak Stitching. From: 9:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 13, 14: OUTDOOR Yoga @ TRAILBORN. Trailborn Rocky Mountains. From: 8:30 AM to 9:30 AM
Sep 14: Community Art Festival. . From: 11:00 AM to 5:00 PM
Sep 16: SoulCollage®. Seed & Sage Studio. Mondays August 5 - September 16 (excluding Labor Day, September 2) 5:30 - 7:30pm
Sep 17: Tarot Tuesdays for Pet Association of Estes Park. My Tarot Mom. From: 11:00 AM to 6:00 PM
Sep 17: Mindful Birding: Rocky Mountain Wetlands. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 8:00 AM to 12:00 PM



Sep 18: Lessons in Chemistry. Estes Valley Community Center. From: 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM

SPORTS & RACES
Sep 13, 14, 19: Scenic Elk Ecology Tour. Fall River Visitor Center. From: 3:00 PM to 6:30 PM
Sep 15: Poker Run. Estes Valley Community Center. 11a
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